
 WINE MENU



DrinksDrinks

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge+12%GST

         ALL THE(    ) ARE CONTAINCE ALL-INCLUSIVE FOR AL/HP  

SOFT DRINKS

1.   Ice Tea
2.   Ginger Ale
3.   Diet Coca Cola
4.   Fanta Orange
5.   Sprite
6.   Coca Cola
7.   Bitter Lemon 
8.   Tonic Water
9.   Soda Water
10. Mineral Water 1.5ltr

3.00    
3.00     

   3.00    *
   3.00   *
   3.00  *
   3.00      *
   3.00     *
   3.00  *
   3.00    *
   3.50  *

US$
300ml 

FRUIT JUICE NON FRESH

11. Apple Juice Glass 
12. Grape Fruit Juice Glass
13. Mango Juice Glass
14. Orange Juice Glass
15. Pineapple Juice Glass
16. Tomato Juice Glass 

3.50  *
3.50  *
3.50  *
3.50  *
3.50   *
3.50   *

US$

HOT BEVERAGES 

BEER

17. Draught Beer
18. Can Beer

4.50   *
4.00   *

US$

FRESH FRUIT JUICE 

23 Apple Juice
24. Banana Juice
25. Lime Juice
26. Mix Fruit Juice
27. Orange Juice
28. Pineapple Juice
29. Papaya Juice
30. Watermelon Juice

6.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00

US$

MILK SHAKES

31. Chocolate Milk Shake
32. Strawberry Milk Shake
33. Vanillla Milk Shake
34. Milk Shake

6.00
6.00
6.00
4.00

US$

WINES

35.Wine Glass Red
36.Wine Glass White  
37.Wine Glass Rose 

4.00  *
4.00  *
4.00   *

19. Cappuccino
20. Espresso Coffee
21. Cup of Tea 
22. Cup of Coffee 

4.50 
3.50
2.00  *
2.00  *

US$

US$

*



White Wines

Italian
  Pieno sud Bianco

A fresh round white wine with fruity avors of citrus, 
peach and apple it goes well with sea appetines and salads

Portuguese
  

Toscano Bianco
Full bodied, usually quite tannic and concentrated

Mateus White.
Medium bodied, generally fruit low acidity (soft) .

Simonsing Chenin Blanc
very intense aromas which range from country hay, oral, tropical fruit
and apricote to spice. plenty of ripe avors.

Bains Way Viognier
This wine has a beautiful yellow hue with golden hints.
very expenssive nose typical of the varietal. This viogner with a ne 
texture reveals scents of drided, fruit,almonds  and notes of apricots.  

US$

43.00

50.00

44.00

44.00

50.00

South African

ALL ABOVE MENTIONED PRICES ARE IN US$ AND SUBJECTED TO  AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE 12% GST 



ROSE Wines

Terres D’Azur Syrah Rose.

Mateus Rose
 A light medium dry, refreshing rose wine.  

pieno Sud Rosato.
A refresing rose wine with avors of red fruits and orange 
blossom. It gose well with salads, seafood and pasta dishes.  .

SaInt Roch-Les-Vignes Rose  Les Maitres Vignerones
Intense nose of red fruit with notes of rasberry.on the palate, the wine is
extremely fresh giving the impression of bitting intro crunchy red fruit.  

US$

44.00

48.00

56.00

69.00

Marques De Ridcal Resrerva Rioja Rosado
A wine with a deep raspberry pink color, the nose has lovely strawberry and 
rasberry aromas mingled with hints of blossom. On the palate this rose
is fresh, smooth and balanced with pleasant crisp nish.

Jacobs Creek Shiraz Rose.
This is a bright wine with lovely strawberry fruit avors. it has a
tremendously well rounded length and whilst not being overtly dry, 
certainly isn’t medium. it is simply oozing with fruit. really delicious. 

56.00

ALL ABOVE MENTIONED PRICES ARE IN US$ AND SUBJECTED TO  AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE 12% GST 

44.00

Manara pinot grigio rose 41.00



RED Wines

Espana
  Canadidato Tempranillo

Rich fully-bodies and seductive. A wine to be taken very seriously cherry
red in color with fruity and spray aromas. 

Italian
  Chianti Classico
A taste wich is Dry velvety concentrated & full bodied.   

Chianti DocG.
A taste wine is Dry velvety concentrated & fruity young.

Valpolicella Classico
intence herbaceous Aroma, full typical dry body.   

Leopards Leap Cabernet sauvignon
perfect balance with oaky vanilla avor’s. Excellences follows through
on the palate where soft/ripe tannins linger on the senses.

US$

41.00

69.00

56.00

50.00

45.00

South African

ALL ABOVE MENTIONED PRICES ARE IN US$ AND SUBJECTED TO  AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE 12% GST 

Chianti Ruffino.
Mainly produced from sangiovese grapes. This is a fresh,light  fruity 
style wine.  

51.00

Leopards Leap Merlot
An elegant wine with prominent black cherry,chocolate and oak shades 
on the nose and palate, followed by velvet smooth, lingering nish.

Simonsing Shiraz
This is full bodied wine. with typical me riot berry and peeper aromas that 
compliment the wood ageing. 

69.00

58.00



RED Wines

ALL ABOVE MENTIONED PRICES ARE IN US$ AND SUBJECTED TO  AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE 12% GST 

Australian
  Linderman Bin 50 Shiraz

A medium bodied wine with spicy, cherry berry fruit avor’s balanced by
background vanilla oak characters. 

Chilean
  poco mas merlot 2014
A wonderfully fruit driven bouguet with black and wild berry fruit
overtones. A full bodied luscious and deep coloured.   

poco mas cabernet Savignon
A delicious cabernet savignon, a bright ruby-red color with gorgeous
black berry and chocolate aromas.

Bordeaux Rouge 
pretty ruby red color, red fruit on the nose. The wine is powerful, dens
and full-avored with lovely delicacy.   

Terres D’Azur Merlot Rough
Has a beautiful dark red color, and offers in taste aromas ripe
blackcurrant blue berry and provencal herbs.

US$

53.00

53.00

44.00

60.00

54.00

ALL ABOVE MENTIONED PRICES ARE IN US$ AND SUBJECTED TO  AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE 12% GST 

Beaujolaise Rodet
Rich avor, Velvety & full bodied ideal for game steaks.

38.00

Minervois Chateau Agnel
Accompagnn a mervelle la charcuterie, les plats a have de viande rouge 
et les tromges de caratere.

Les Templiers Shiraz viognier
Deep garnet-red color powerful &sunny nose with matured grapes aromas 
and very  ne red fruits. full-bodied, excellent persistence in the mouth. 

69.00

50.00

French
  

Kressmann Solo merlot
Accompagnn a mervelle la charcuterie, les plats a have de viande rouge 
et les tromges de caratere. 

44.00

Saint-Emilion
Red fruit on the nose with oral hints. Round an supple on the plate.

58.00



Sparkling Wines

      &
    Champagne

SPARKLING WINE
  Hankell Trocken Dry Sec
Prosecco Luna
Valdo Prosecco
Prosecco Zonin
Prosecco Rivani
Cava Montcadi Bruit

CAHMPAGNE
  

US$

59.00

ALL ABOVE MENTIONED PRICES ARE IN US$ AND SUBJECTED TO  AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE 12% GST 

Don Perignon  Vintage Brut

Laurent-Perrier Brut

Moet&chandon Brut

Mumm Chanpagne Brut

Piper Heidsieck Lable Brut

Lanson Black Label Brut
 
Veuve Cliequot Brut 

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

Thienot Brut

200.00

188.00

213.00

235.00

54.00

68.00

65.00

46.00

65.00

455.00

144.00

212.00

206.00

156.00



Angaga Island Resort & Spa
South Ari Atoll, Republic of Maldives

Tel: +960 668 0510   Fax: +960 668 0520
Email: angaga@dhivehinet.net.mv

www.angaga.com.mv
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